
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

18

7

67

69

24

131

109

1

279

26

77

64

44

01

21

38

222

07

35

Name

Garage Team

Garage Team

Micron TT

TSM Racing

Nanotech RT

Nanotech RT

Taurunum RT

Beko RT

Nina RT

Moped Laboratorija

Micron

Jahači Magle

S Tuned Kraljevo

Motorad Prokin

Speed Racers

MK Gedža

Nina RT

TNT Družina

CC 35

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Serija

Laps

85

85

85

84

84

83

83

82

82

81

79

79

79

77

76

75

75

73

21

Total Tm

1:00:38.764

1:00:53.936

1:01:20.504

1:00:39.375

1:01:06.971

1:01:02.746

1:01:09.793

1:00:39.474

1:01:01.445

1:00:51.466

1:00:48.383

1:00:49.168

1:00:55.083

1:01:02.111

1:00:46.447

1:01:06.542

1:01:09.844

1:01:10.610

15:46.352

Diff

15.172

41.740

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

12 Laps

64 Laps

Gap

15.172

26.568

1 Lap

27.596

1 Lap

7.047

1 Lap

21.971

1 Lap

2 Laps

0.785

5.915

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

3.302

2 Laps

52 Laps

Best Tm

40.718

41.436

41.984

41.485

41.916

41.905

42.347

41.295

41.696

42.942

43.353

42.178

43.481

44.114

43.955

44.494

45.952

44.316

43.501

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

15.172

Avg. Speed

62,230

Best Lap Tm

40.718

Best Spd

65,426

Best Lap by

18 - Garage Team
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MEC #2 Jagodina

MEC

Trka Open

Race started at 14:25:54

Karting Centar Jagodina 0,740 Km

18.5.2019 14:30


